
Confirmation Witnessing Meetings (8th Grade) 

2022-2023 
 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 @ 6:00pm-7:00pm:  Ice cream social in Parish Hall - 
Loyola student (How I live my faith in High School after Confirmation)  

 

Saturday, October 15, 2022 @ 1:00pm- 2:30pm: Hike - Mary White (Prayer as a 
Conversation) 

 

Monday, November 14, 2022 @ 5:30pm-6:30pm: Carpenter Coffee House  

 

Monday, December 5, 2022, TBD 

 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 @ 7:00-8:00pm:  Adoration - Cathedral - Loyola student 
(experience of Adoration)/music/prayer 

 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 @ 4:30pm-6:30pm: Highland Blessing Meal 

 

Friday, February 10, 2023, TBD 

 

Saturday, March 25, 2023, TBD 

 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 @ 6:00pm-8:30pm: Movie & Discussion – Parish Hall 

 

Saturday, May 13, 2023, TBD  

 


